
Ryle Cross Country Invite Girls Varsity - 5K
Ryle High School

Sep. 5, 2015

Results by Stuart Road Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Highlands 47 1 6 12 13 15 23 20:53.4 1:54.4
2 Simon Kenton 75 2 3 7 26 37 55 21:07.8 2:59.2
3 Cooper 97 5 10 24 28 30 34 38 21:42.7 1:57.3
4 Bishop Brossart 149 8 11 20 51 59 70 71 22:13.1 2:49.9
5 Notre Dame 168 19 25 29 45 50 60 62 22:30.3 1:31.1
6 Ryle 172 4 33 40 42 53 69 83 22:23.0 3:22.9
7 Highlands B 200 17 27 44 49 63 22:50.7 2:32.4
8 Conner 212 9 32 41 64 66 73 74 23:02.1 3:16.9
9 Walton Verona 226 18 21 58 61 68 78 99 23:09.0 2:45.9
10 Villa Madonna 242 31 36 54 56 65 87 98 23:21.1 1:42.6
11 Holy Cross (Covington 293 22 48 67 76 80 90 95 23:52.7 3:10.3
12 Woodford County 309 39 52 57 79 82 94 24:08.6 2:52.4
13 Ludlow 313 16 43 46 102 106 25:28.5 9:02.7
14 Scott 349 14 72 77 85 101 104 25:08.2 7:07.3
15 Boone County 387 35 81 88 91 92 97 100 25:25.5 3:49.9
16 Lloyd Memorial 388 47 75 84 89 93 96 25:22.7 3:35.8
17 Newport Central Catho 509 86 103 105 107 108 109 30:15.4 7:03.4

Incomplete Teams: Campbell County, Covington Latin, Gallatin County, Owen County

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Highlands
1 Lauren Ossege, 12 19:38.3
6 Chloe Gastright, 11 20:39.1
12 Karsen Hunter, 10 21:11.2
13 Brianna Collins, 10 21:25.3
15 Molly Mearns, 12 21:32.7
23 Sydney Ossege, 11 21:59.0

Total Time = 1:44:26.6     Total Places = 47

2. Simon Kenton
2 Sophia DeLisio, 9 19:51.4
3 McKenzie Lachmann, 11

19:52.3
7 Meredith Hiles, 11 20:48.4
26 Michaela Dukes, 10 22:16.3
37 Anja Arlinghaus, 10 22:50.6
55 Alexa Sholler, 9 23:24.0

Total Time = 1:45:39.0     Total Places = 75

3. Cooper
5 Megan Kelter, 9 20:36.2
10 Mallory Gray, 8 21:03.6
24 Lauren Jackson, 8 21:59.9
28 Isabelle Armstrong, 9 22:19.9
30 Erin Mogus, 12 22:33.5
34 Julia Henderson, 12 22:40.1

PLACE FINISHER TIME

38 Megan Dwyer, 10 22:52.1
Total Time = 1:48:33.1     Total Places = 97

4. Bishop Brossart
8 Olivia Nienaber, 12 20:57.2
11 Becca Schroer, 9 21:10.0
20 Ashley Beck, 9 21:51.8
51 Megan Cookendorfer, 11

23:19.1
59 Kendall Schuler, 11 23:47.0
70 Cheryl Johnson, 11 24:32.4
71 Mya Mairose, 11 24:40.9

Total Time = 1:51:05.1     Total Places = 149

5. Notre Dame
19 Eliza Lenihan, 12 21:47.9
25 Kate Williams, 9 22:00.0
29 Manon Stovik, 10 22:21.4
45 Libby Arlinghaus, 9 23:03.1
50 Jenna Cayze, 9 23:19.0
60 Haley Appelmann, 12 23:47.2
62 Macy Moriconi, 11 24:08.6

Total Time = 1:52:31.4     Total Places = 168



6. Ryle
4 Jensen Bales, 12 20:00.1
33 McKenzie Wren, 11 22:38.5
40 Grace Park, 8 22:54.5
42 Kaitlyn Bach, 11 22:58.7
53 Kaelyn Lynch, 12 23:23.0
69 Alexandra Patterson, 11

24:30.2
83 Anna Celenza, 10 25:50.7

Total Time = 1:51:54.8     Total Places = 172

7. Highlands B
17 Ashtyn Heliert, 10 21:38.2
27 Lydia Erickson, 11 22:18.2
44 Catherine Dauer, 9 23:00.0
49 Mia Smith, 9 23:06.4
63 Karli Baioni, 9 24:10.6

Total Time = 1:54:13.4     Total Places = 200

8. Conner
9 Caroline Frye, 10 21:01.9
32 Camryn Chapman, 9 22:37.7
41 Megan Huff, 9 22:55.5
64 Trinity Marlar, 9 24:16.5
66 Ellen Gray, 8 24:18.7
73 Cayla Hamilton, 9 24:48.0
74 Juliana Surprenant, 9 24:48.2

Total Time = 1:55:10.3     Total Places = 212

9. Walton Verona
18 Megan Wells, 9 21:40.8
21 Madison Lohr, 11 21:55.6
58 Ashley Akins, 8 23:43.2
61 Delaney Williams, 12 23:58.6
68 McCall Ponzer, 10 24:26.6
78 Saebree McMillin, 9 24:53.5
99 Olivia Welte, 10 27:22.7

Total Time = 1:55:44.8     Total Places = 226

10. Villa Madonna
31 Maddie Dickman, 8 22:34.9
36 Sarah Ernst, 12 22:50.4
54 Maddie Blincoe, 8 23:23.5
56 Piper McGehee, 8 23:38.8
65 Audrey Smith, 8 24:17.5
87 Halle Lorton, 8 26:08.7
98 Hannah Dewald, 8 27:20.3

Total Time = 1:56:45.1     Total Places = 242

11. Holy Cross (Covington
22 Celeste Bergman, 12 21:56.5
48 Sydney Robke, 12 23:05.9
67 Kaitlin Turner, 9 24:22.7
76 Katherine Frantz, 10 24:51.6
80 Anna Bergman, 10 25:06.7
90 Grace Kahmann, 12 26:24.5
95 Breanna Younger, 9 26:51.7

Total Time = 1:59:23.4     Total Places = 293

12. Woodford County
39 McKenna Jobe, 10 22:53.9
52 Regan Martin, 11 23:22.0
57 Bekah Hall, 10 23:42.0
79 Stanislava Spasova, 9 24:58.6
82 Turner Reynolds, 10 25:46.2
94 Kylie Claridge, 9 26:41.5

Total Time = 2:00:42.7     Total Places = 309

13. Ludlow
16 Amber Victor, 12 21:36.5
43 Kaitlynd Dauwe, 10 22:59.6
46 Lexi Steinmetz, 7 23:04.0
102 Tiffany Victor, 11 29:02.8
106 Rebecca Bailey, 11 30:39.2

Total Time = 2:07:22.1     Total Places = 313

14. Scott
14 Jessica Martin, 12 21:28.3
72 Morgan Sweeney, 12 24:45.2
77 Alyssa Riegsecker, 12 24:52.4
85 Atavia Scribner, 12 25:59.6
101 Zion Sosa, 11 28:35.5
104 Sydney Hancock, 12 29:37.9

Total Time = 2:05:41.0     Total Places = 349

15. Boone County
35 Victoria Nash, 11 22:43.0
81 Rachel Schworer, 10 25:14.9
88 Layla Alzatout, 7 26:11.7
91 Chloe Holbrook, 10 26:24.8
92 Serena Loh, 11 26:32.8
97 Kierdan Osburn, 10 27:09.6
100 Jessica Grant, 9 28:20.8

Total Time = 2:07:07.2     Total Places = 387

16. Lloyd Memorial
47 Ellie Robinson, 10 23:05.2
75 Jackie Oshon, 11 24:49.7
84 Charlotte Hauck, 9 25:57.9
89 Hailey Burk, 10 26:19.6
93 Micaela Marshall, 12 26:40.9
96 Stella Homecillo, 11 27:05.9

Total Time = 2:06:53.3     Total Places = 388

17. Newport Central Catho
86 Kaitlyn Spangler, 9 26:05.0
103 Lydia Eviston, 10 29:35.3
105 Avery Suttiratana, 9 30:22.0
107 Jordan Vice, 10 32:06.3
108 Sarah Eviston, 9 33:08.4
109 Hannah Frank, 9 45:34.3

Total Time = 2:31:17.0     Total Places = 509



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Lauren Ossege, 12 19:38.3 Highlands
2 2 Sophia DeLisio, 9 19:51.4 Simon Kenton
3 3 McKenzie Lachmann, 11

19:52.3 Simon Kenton
4 4 Jensen Bales, 12 20:00.1 Ryle
5 Sidney Reagor, 10 20:25.3 Campbell County
6 5 Megan Kelter, 9 20:36.2 Cooper
7 6 Chloe Gastright, 11 20:39.1 Highlands
8 7 Meredith Hiles, 11 20:48.4 Simon Kenton
9 8 Olivia Nienaber, 12 20:57.2 Bishop Brossart
10 9 Caroline Frye, 10 21:01.9 Conner
11 10 Mallory Gray, 8 21:03.6 Cooper
12 11 Becca Schroer, 9 21:10.0 Bishop Brossart
13 12 Karsen Hunter, 10 21:11.2 Highlands
14 13 Brianna Collins, 10 21:25.3 Highlands
15 14 Jessica Martin, 12 21:28.3 Scott
16 15 Molly Mearns, 12 21:32.7 Highlands
17 16 Amber Victor, 12 21:36.5 Ludlow
18 17 Ashtyn Heliert, 10 21:38.2 Highlands B
19 18 Megan Wells, 9 21:40.8 Walton Verona
20 19 Eliza Lenihan, 12 21:47.9 Notre Dame
21 20 Ashley Beck, 9 21:51.8 Bishop Brossart
22 21 Madison Lohr, 11 21:55.6 Walton Verona
23 22 Celeste Bergman, 12 21:56.5 Holy Cross (Covington
24 23 Sydney Ossege, 11 21:59.0 Highlands
25 24 Lauren Jackson, 8 21:59.9 Cooper
26 25 Kate Williams, 9 22:00.0 Notre Dame
27 26 Michaela Dukes, 10 22:16.3 Simon Kenton
28 27 Lydia Erickson, 11 22:18.2 Highlands B
29 28 Isabelle Armstrong, 9 22:19.9 Cooper
30 29 Manon Stovik, 10 22:21.4 Notre Dame
31 30 Erin Mogus, 12 22:33.5 Cooper
32 31 Maddie Dickman, 8 22:34.9 Villa Madonna
33 32 Camryn Chapman, 9 22:37.7 Conner
34 33 McKenzie Wren, 11 22:38.5 Ryle
35 34 Julia Henderson, 12 22:40.1 Cooper
36 35 Victoria Nash, 11 22:43.0 Boone County
37 36 Sarah Ernst, 12 22:50.4 Villa Madonna
38 37 Anja Arlinghaus, 10 22:50.6 Simon Kenton
39 38 Megan Dwyer, 10 22:52.1 Cooper
40 39 McKenna Jobe, 10 22:53.9 Woodford County
41 40 Grace Park, 8 22:54.5 Ryle
42 41 Megan Huff, 9 22:55.5 Conner
43 42 Kaitlyn Bach, 11 22:58.7 Ryle
44 43 Kaitlynd Dauwe, 10 22:59.6 Ludlow
45 44 Catherine Dauer, 9 23:00.0 Highlands B
46 Anjali McGrath, 7 23:02.2 Cooper
47 45 Libby Arlinghaus, 9 23:03.1 Notre Dame
48 46 Lexi Steinmetz, 7 23:04.0 Ludlow
49 47 Ellie Robinson, 10 23:05.2 Lloyd Memorial
50 48 Sydney Robke, 12 23:05.9 Holy Cross (Covington
51 49 Mia Smith, 9 23:06.4 Highlands B
52 50 Jenna Cayze, 9 23:19.0 Notre Dame
53 51 Megan Cookendorfer, 11

23:19.1 Bishop Brossart
54 52 Regan Martin, 11 23:22.0 Woodford County
55 53 Kaelyn Lynch, 12 23:23.0 Ryle
56 54 Maddie Blincoe, 8 23:23.5 Villa Madonna
57 55 Alexa Sholler, 9 23:24.0 Simon Kenton
58 Abby Greene, 8 23:26.3 Cooper



59 56 Piper McGehee, 8 23:38.8 Villa Madonna
60 57 Bekah Hall, 10 23:42.0 Woodford County
61 58 Ashley Akins, 8 23:43.2 Walton Verona
62 59 Kendall Schuler, 11 23:47.0 Bishop Brossart
63 60 Haley Appelmann, 12 23:47.2 Notre Dame
64 Autumn Hunter, 11 23:48.8 Owen County
65 61 Delaney Williams, 12 23:58.6 Walton Verona
66 62 Macy Moriconi, 11 24:08.6 Notre Dame
67 Abby Kelly, 11 24:09.7 Notre Dame
68 63 Karli Baioni, 9 24:10.6 Highlands B
69 Macy Thelen, 10 24:13.2 Notre Dame
70 64 Trinity Marlar, 9 24:16.5 Conner
71 65 Audrey Smith, 8 24:17.5 Villa Madonna
72 66 Ellen Gray, 8 24:18.7 Conner
73 67 Kaitlin Turner, 9 24:22.7 Holy Cross (Covington
74 Katie Hellman, 11 24:25.5 Notre Dame
75 68 McCall Ponzer, 10 24:26.6 Walton Verona
76 69 Alexandra Patterson, 11

24:30.2 Ryle
77 70 Cheryl Johnson, 11 24:32.4 Bishop Brossart
78 Rachel Darpel, 10 24:36.7 Notre Dame
79 71 Mya Mairose, 11 24:40.9 Bishop Brossart
80 72 Morgan Sweeney, 12 24:45.2 Scott
81 73 Cayla Hamilton, 9 24:48.0 Conner
82 74 Juliana Surprenant, 9 24:48.2 Conner
83 75 Jackie Oshon, 11 24:49.7 Lloyd Memorial
84 76 Katherine Frantz, 10 24:51.6 Holy Cross (Covington
85 77 Alyssa Riegsecker, 12 24:52.4 Scott
86 Riley Green, 10 24:52.7 Notre Dame
87 78 Saebree McMillin, 9 24:53.5 Walton Verona
88 79 Stanislava Spasova, 9 24:58.6 Woodford County
89 Cara Burke, 10 25:01.1 Notre Dame
90 Sarah Gregg, 12 25:01.5 Notre Dame
91 Elizabeth Lonneman, 11

25:04.1 Notre Dame
92 80 Anna Bergman, 10 25:06.7 Holy Cross (Covington
93 Allison Wendling, 12 25:11.1 Campbell County
94 81 Rachel Schworer, 10 25:14.9 Boone County
95 Jordan Kruetzkamp, 1125:30.5 Notre Dame
96 Alexia Keeton, 12 25:31.3 Owen County
97 Samantha Tamplin, 12 25:32.9 Owen County
98 Riley Crawford, 9 25:37.4 Notre Dame
99 82 Turner Reynolds, 10 25:46.2 Woodford County
100 83 Anna Celenza, 10 25:50.7 Ryle
101 Shelby Doyle, 11 25:51.1 Bishop Brossart
102 84 Charlotte Hauck, 9 25:57.9 Lloyd Memorial
103 85 Atavia Scribner, 12 25:59.6 Scott
104 Kaylan Frisch, 12 26:00.8 Notre Dame
105 86 Kaitlyn Spangler, 9 26:05.0 Newport Central Catho
106 Ashley Dragan, 12 26:07.6 Cooper
107 87 Halle Lorton, 8 26:08.7 Villa Madonna
108 88 Layla Alzatout, 7 26:11.7 Boone County
109 89 Hailey Burk, 10 26:19.6 Lloyd Memorial
110 90 Grace Kahmann, 12 26:24.5 Holy Cross (Covington
111 91 Chloe Holbrook, 10 26:24.8 Boone County
112 Anna Johnson, 12 26:30.8 Campbell County
113 92 Serena Loh, 11 26:32.8 Boone County
114 93 Micaela Marshall, 12 26:40.9 Lloyd Memorial
115 94 Kylie Claridge, 9 26:41.5 Woodford County
116 95 Breanna Younger, 9 26:51.7 Holy Cross (Covington
117 Lauren Lawler, 11 27:00.1 Notre Dame
118 96 Stella Homecillo, 11 27:05.9 Lloyd Memorial
119 Katherine Meyer, 12 27:08.8 Covington Latin



120 97 Kierdan Osburn, 10 27:09.6 Boone County
121 98 Hannah Dewald, 8 27:20.3 Villa Madonna
122 99 Olivia Welte, 10 27:22.7 Walton Verona
123 100 Jessica Grant, 9 28:20.8 Boone County
124 101 Zion Sosa, 11 28:35.5 Scott
125 Rachel Rehkamp, 11 28:44.6 Boone County
126 102 Tiffany Victor, 11 29:02.8 Ludlow
127 103 Lydia Eviston, 10 29:35.3 Newport Central Catho
128 104 Sydney Hancock, 12 29:37.9 Scott
129 105 Avery Suttiratana, 9 30:22.0 Newport Central Catho
130 106 Rebecca Bailey, 11 30:39.2 Ludlow
131 Chyenne Hert, 10 31:22.5 Gallatin County
132 Alexis Black, 8 31:47.2 Boone County
133 Ashley Platte, 11 31:51.7 Gallatin County
134 107 Jordan Vice, 10 32:06.3 Newport Central Catho
135 108 Sarah Eviston, 9 33:08.4 Newport Central Catho
136 109 Hannah Frank, 9 45:34.3 Newport Central Catho
137 Carie Zeis, 10 DNF Notre Dame
138 Sarah Wells, 12 DNF Covington Latin

138 finishers among Open Women
0 male finishers
138 female finishers
138 total finishers


